Agencies and Individuals Chairing the

Advisory Committee on Water Information’s Subcommittee
on Sedimentation® (http://acwi.qov/sos/)

formerly (http://water.usgs.gov/wicp/acwi/sos/)

YEAR CHAIR INDIVIDUAL
1946 SCS-USDA Brown, Carl B.
1947 BOR-Interior Koelzer, V.A.
1948 COE-Army Hathaway, G.A
1949 Federal Power Commission Liddell

1950 SCS-USDA Brown, Carl B.
1951 BOR-Interior Koelzer

1952 USC&GS Jordan

1953 COE-Army Hathaway

1954 BOR-Interior Koelzer

1955 ARS-USDA Ackerman
1956-57 COE-Army Cochran

1957-58 BPR-Commerce Izzard

1958-59 FS-USDA Murphy

1959-60 BOR-Interior Munson

1960-61 PHS-Health, ED,& Welfare Holtje

1961-62 SCS-USDA Gottschalk, Louis C.
1962-63 COE-Army Cochran

1963-64 USC&GS Burns

1964-65 PHS-Health, ED,& Welfare Rainwater, Frank H.
1965-66 BOR-Interior Munson

1966-67 ARS-USDA Glymph, Louis M., Jr.
1967-68 COE-Army Cochran

1968-69 BPR-Transportation Izzard

1969-70 BOR-Interior Ellingboe
1970-71 SCS-USDA Roehl, John W.
1971-72 NOAA-Commerce Perry, Richard B.
1972-73 COE-Army Eff

1973-74 FHWA-DOT Cony

1974-75 EPA Thronson
1975-76 BOR-Interior Gudgel

1976-77 FS-USDA Meier, Marvin C.
1977-78 USGS-Interior Culbertson, James K.
1978-79 SEA/ARS Robinson, A.R.
1979-80 SCS-USDA Holeman, John H.
1980-81 NOAA-Commerce Perry, Richard B.
1981-82 COE-Army Kuo, Yung Huang
1982-83 BLM-Interior Schloss

1983-84 FHWA O’Conner
1984-85 EPA Thronson
1985-86 BOR-Interior Rush, Roy



http://acwi.gov/sos/)
http://water.usgs.gov/wicp/acwi/sos/)

1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

FS-USDA
TVA
USGS-Interior
SCS-USDA
ARS-USDA
NOAA-Commerce
COE-Army
TVA
USGS-Interior
NRCS
ARS-USDA
ARS-USDA
BOR-Interior
BOR-Interior
BOR-Interior
USGS-Interior
USGS-Interior
NRCS-USDA
BLM-Interior

West Consultants, Inc.

BOR-Interior
COE-Army
USGS-Interior
ARS-USDA
NRCS-USDA
NRCS-USDA
MWRRC
MWRRC
BOR-Interior

Harper, Warren
Joyce, Robert T.
Glysson, G. Douglas
Clarke, C. Donald
Farrell, David
Perry, Richard B.
Kuo, Yung Huang
Buck

Jobson, Harvey E.
Bernard, Jerry M.
Farrell, David
Farrell, David
Yang, Ted

Yang, Ted

Yang, Ted

Gray, John R.
Gray, John R.
Bernard, Jerry
Renthal, Jim
Bradley, Jeff
Randle, Tim
Webb, Jerry
Gray, John R.
Rdmkens, Matthias
Garsjo, Marie
Garsjo, Marie
Cox, Amanda
Cox, Amanda
Randle, Tim

! The base document for this table is a 1-page hardcopy — origin unknown — completed
through 1995-96 with last names only and some typographical errors. John R. Gray

(jrgray@usgs.gov), U.S. Geological Survey, had the document scanned on May 6, 2004;
corrected the obvious typographical errors; added all information through 2004; and

added some first names based on various information sources. The list has been updated
annually thereafter. Other corrections, updates, or other information germane to this list
should be sent to jrgray@usgs.gov.

(This version January 25, 2016)
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